
BUS # 507-0237 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

WES 2:19 PM

WAVERLY /ST CHRISTIOPHER 2:23PM

WAVERLY /ATKINSON 2:33 PM

WAVERLY PLACE/GAGE 2:34 PM

PETIGRU/FERGUSON 2:38 PM

PETRIGRU/GRATE AVE 2:40PM

GODFRERY/PARKERSVILLE DAYCARE 2:44 PM

PARKERSVILLE/ JULIAN RUTLEDGE 2:46 PM

PARKERVILLE/COACHMAN 2:47 PM

857 PARKERSVILLE 2:32PM 

157 BRANDY MILL 2:52 PM

PARKERSVILLE/ARCHER 2:52 PM

MLK/MCNEIL 2:57 PM

MLK/THOMPSON 2:58 PM

MLK/ANNIE RAINEY 3:00PM

WMS 3:35 PM

HUNINGTON BEACH 3:48 PM

PENDERGRASS /BUS 17 3:51 PM

FISH SHACK ALLEY / BUS 17 3:51 PM

BROOKWOOD INN 3:53 PM

HOT FISH CLUB / BUS 17 3:56 PM

MARINER WAY/ BUS17 3:51 PM

COQUINA / BUS 17 3:58 PM

CREEKSIDE COTTAGE/BUS 17 4:00 PM

FLAGG/BUS17 4:03 PM

BEAVER BAR/BUS 17 4:05 PM

KEY LARGO/BUS 17 4:07 PM

MI/BLACKBERRY 4:09PM

BAKER/MI 4:10 PM

BEND/GREENBRIER 4:12 PM

531 BEND 4:13 PM

3976 MI 4:15 PM

MI / MACKLEN 4:16 PM

4208 BROOK/MI 4:17 PM

4307 MI 4:18PM

4361 MI 4:19 PM

637 WACHEASAW ROAD 4:21 PM

WACC.ROAD/CAUSEY 4:23 PM

WACC. RD/LOMAY 4:24 PM

WACH ROAD / KATIE LYNN 4:25 PM

OLD KINGS / PLEASANT VIEW 4:28PM

OLD KINGS/DAPHNE 4:29 PM

GATOR LANE/SUBWAY 4:31 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



OLD KINGS HWY/ MANGO 4:33 PM

WACC.EAST/LADYBANKS 4:34 PM

WACC EAST/FRINGETREE 4:35 PM

FRINGETREE/FORSYTHA 4:37 PM

CORAL BAY 4:40 PM



BUS # 507-1772 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 2:26 PM

WILLBROOK PLANTATION 2:50 PM

HAWTHORN KINGS RIVER ROAD 2:53 PM

MARTIN LUTHER KING RD/ MCNEIL 2:54 PM

WAVERLY ROAD / MLK 3:00 PM

WAVERLY ROAD / SHERMAN 3:03 PM

ATKINSON RD / WAVERLY RD 3:05 PM

PETIGRU/ FERGUSON DRIVE 3:06 PM

WAVERLY / DICKERSON 3:07 PM

PETIGRU DR / GRATE AVE 3:10 PM

753 WAVERLY RD (TMP) 3:15 PM

PETIGRU DR / BEN HORRY TR 3:20 PM

LIBRARY LN/ PAWLEYS PLACE DR 3:23 PM

673 PARKERSVILLE RD 3:24 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/GODFREY DR 3:25 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/JULIAN RUTLEDGE DR 3:26 PM

PARKERSVILLE ROAD / GABE PLACE 3:27 PM

240 BRANDY MILL WAY 3:28 PM

REGINALD THOMPSON WAY 3:30 PM

MARTIN LUTHER KING / MCKENZIE CIR. 3:31PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 507-1772 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - WACCAMAW HIGH 3:20PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE 3:30 PM

5341 WESLEY RD 3:50 PM

5188 WESLEY RD 3:41 PM

WESLEY RD/PENDERGRASS AVE 3:43 PM

LULU PLACE/WESLEY RD 3:44 PM

WESLEY RD/DERNICK LN 3:45 PM

WESLEY RD/CHEASAPEAK LN 3:46 PM

LOMAX/WACHESWAW RD 3:49 PM

OLD KINGS RD/NESBIT 3:51 PM

OLD KINS RD/MISTY 3:53 PM

1240 TRUNTABLE RD 3:54 PM

1426 TURNTABLE RD 3:55 PM

1535 TURNTABLE RD 3:56 PM

OLD RIVER RD/COUNTRY SIDE CT 3:59 PM

RICHMOND HILL DR/RIVERSIDE LANE 4:09 PM

4527 CARRIAGE RU CR 4:16 PM

HUNTER WOOD 4:18 PM

1027 WACHAWAW RD 4:22 PM

1016 WACHASAW RD 4:23 PM

CORAL BAY 4:30 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



BUS # 503-6553 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:35 PM

WAVERLY RD/PATRIDGE 2:20 PM

KINGS RIVER/BEAVER POND CHAPEL CREEK 2:41 PM

WAVERLY/WOODVILLE 2:42 PM

FIELDGATE/FIELDGATE 2:44 PM

FIELDGATE/RESTON 2:46 PM

FIELDGATE/COMMON 2:48 PM

SHELBOURNEPL/POOL 2:50 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-0637 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - SANDRA CHANDLER WACCAMAW MIDDLE 3:00 PM

WMS SHUTTLE TO WHS 3:24PM

WHS 15:27

STRAND PINE INSTITUAL 3:09 PM

40- A BRANDY MILL WAY 3:11PM 

CORNER OF PARKERSVILLE RD 3:12 PM

MLK RD/MCNEIL LN 3:13 PM

62 MLK RD 3:14 PM

MLK RD/ R.B. THOMPSON 3:14 PM

MLK RD 970 3:15 PM

MKL/ANNIE RAINEY 3:16 PM

WAVERLY/WOODVILLE 3:17 PM

KINGS RIVER/CHAPEL CREEK 3:18 PM

FIELDGATE/PRESTON DR 3:19 PM

PRESTON DR/FIELDGATE 3:20 PM

THE COMMONS 3:21 PM

SHELBURN 3:22 PM

OLD BARGELIN 3:23PM

DEVONSHIRA 3:24 PM

MILLCREEK/TORRENS PL 3:25 PM

RICE FIELD 3:29 PM

KINGS RIVER/CHAPEL CREEK 3:30 PM

MLK/ANGIE RAINEY 3:31 PM

970 MLK 3:31 PM

MLK RD/49 KIMBA LN 3:32 PM

909 PARKERSVILLE RD 3:34 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/ARCHER RD 3:35 PM

ARCHER/GENEY 3:37 PM

ARCHER/FORBES LN 3:38 PM

BRADY APT 3:42 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/ARCHER RD/30 MILES SIGN 3:43 PM

OCEAN HWY/PAGE LN 3:45 PM

PAWLEYS PLACE APT 3:46 PM

POND VIEW 3:37 PM

37 DUNCAN/PARKERSVILLE 3:48 PM

CAPUS DUNCAN LN/DODFREY LN 3:49 PM

GODFREY /BERTHA 3:50 PM

BEN HORRY TR/ PETIGRU DR 3:51 PM

PETIGRU/LANCE 3:52 PM

RYEGRASS / PROFESSIONAL LN 3:54 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE/WACCAMAW MIDDLE



BUS # 508-1027 (SAND DOLLAR) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER- BARBARA SNYDER WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:00 PM

WIS 2:43 PM

WHS 3:22 PM

SHORE RUSH/ PAWLEYS RETREAT 2:23 PM

FIELDGATE/ PRESTON D PAWLEYS RETREAT 2:29 PM

506 FIELD GATE 2:31 PM

FIELDGATE/LOBLOBBY 2:32 PM

SHEBURNE/MILLCREEK 2:40 PM

GREAT LAKES/ SHORE RUSH 2:45 PM

270 TRUE BLUE PINEHURST 3:10 PM

TRUE BLUE / BLUE STEM 616 3:13 PM

1109 BLUE STEM 3:15 PM

64 BLUESTEM / TRUE BLUE 3:17 PM

PINE TOP / BEAUMONT 3:19 PM

451 BRACE DR 3:31 PM

MUIRFIELD DR / CARNOUSTIE 3:35 PM

394 BRACE DR 3:37 PM

358 DORAL DR 3:38 PM

257 DORNOCH DR 3:40 PM

595 KINGS RIVER 3:42 PM

458 KINGS RIVER 3:48 PM

68 ROSE HILL 3:53 PM

ROSE HILL / BLACKWOOD 4:00 PM

SPRING FIELD / TYSON 4:02 PM

258 ROSE HILL 4:07 PM

ARCADIA / LAKE TRAIL 4:15 PM

ARCADIA / CLIFTON 4:19 PM

WESTFIELD/GREENFIELD 4:20 PM

ARCADIA PLANTATION 4:20 PM

OLD PLANTATION / OLD WACCAWAW 4:22 PM

OLD PLANTATION  / LAUREL OAKS 4:23 PM

714 HAGLEY DRIVE 4:25 PM

663 TYSON DR 4:28 PM

TYSON DR / MASSIC LANE 4:30 PM

116 SANDY KNOWLIN 4:34 PM

446 OLD PLANTATION DR 4:40 PM

ARCADIA PLANTATION 4:50 PM

DEBORDIEU 5:00 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH



BUS # 507-1728 (APPLE) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER -PATSY MAZONE WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 2:45 PM

5275 WESLEY RD 3:10 PM

WESLEY RD/BERKEY 3:13 PM

WESLEY/PENDERGRASS 3:14 PM

LULU LOOP/WESLEY 3:16PM

WESLEY RD/DERRICK LN 3:17 PM

WESLEY RD/CHESAPEAK CT 3:18 PM

WESLEY RD/ SANDY LN 3:19PM

WACHESAW RD/CAUSEY RD 3:20PM

WACHESAW RD/RICEFIELD 3:22 PM

LOMAX CT/WACHESAW RD 3:20 PM

WACHESAW/RICE FIELD 3:22 PM

KATIE LYNN DR 3:23 PM

4519 OLD KINGS HIWAY 3:26 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/LUTHER CT 3:32 PM

1220 TURNTABLE RD 3:34 PM

1240 TURNTABLE RD 3:36 PM

TURN TABLE RD / MONTAGUE 3:37 PM

TURNTABLE RD / SAGE ST 3:39 PM

1424 TURNTABLE RD 3:40 PM

1466 TURN TABLE RD 3:41 PM

1535 TURNTABLE RD 3:42 PM

4303 OLD RIVER RD 3:43 PM

4311 OLD RIVER RD 3:44 PM

4243 OLD RIVER RD 3:45 PM

1485 WILGO 3:46 PM

LILIGO/ SHUG AVE 3:47 PM

EASTER LILLY/NEW RIVER 3:48 PM

4770 NEW RIVER 3:49 PM
HUNTERWOOD/RIVERWOOD 3:52 PM

4580 CARRIAGE RUN CR 3:53 PM

4497 CARRIAGE RUN CR 3:54 PM

4444 RICHMOND HILL 3:56 PM

1063 WACHESAW RD 3:58 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 507-1233 (STAR) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - VERIA SMITH WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 2:54 PM

BELLAMY AVESANTOLINA WAY 3:16PM

WOODSIDE DR/BREATWOOD DR 3:17 PM

4405 PLEASANT VIEW CIR 3:18 PM

PLEASANT VIEW/OLD KINGS HWY 3:18 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/DAPHNE LN 3:20 PM

PLEASANT VIEW / OLD KINGS HWY 3:20 PM

BELLAMY AVE/ OLD KINGS HWY 3:21 PM

762 NELSON 3:24 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/MANGO LN 3:26 PM

FRINGTREE/WINTERSWEET LN 3:32 PM

4543 FRINGETREE DR/LOGAN BERRYCT 3:34PM

TEA BOX TRA/ FRINGETREE 3:35 PM

FRINGETREE DRIVE/ PISTACHIO LOOP 3:36 PM

WACCA. WACHE DRIVE RUNNING WATER 3:40 PM

JOURNEY END ROAD/ GRAYWIG CIR 3:42 PM

LINKS BROOK COUNTY CLUB 3:45PM

170 KNOTTY PINE WAY 3:52PM

51 STONGTON PL 3:54PM

30 STONNINGTON PL 3:55 PM

641 COLLINS CREEK 3:57 PM

HAGAR BROWN 3:57 PM

POND RD/103 HAWK NEST 4:00 PM

LIMESTONE/POND RD 4:04 PM

CORAL BAY DR/TURTLE CT (MAIL BOXES) 4:10 PM

PENDERGRASS AVE/CAPTAINS COVE 4:15 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 507-0637 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - SANDRA CHANDLER WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 3:00 PM

WMS SHUTTLE TO WHS 3:24 PM

WHS 3:25 PM

TEACH MY PEOPLE SHUTTLE 18 WMS 3:15 PM

KINGS RIVER/CHAPER CREEK 3:18 PM

FIELDGATE/CHERBOURG CT 3:20 PM

PRESTON DR/FIELDGATE 3:22 PM

FIELDGATE CIR 3:29 PM

142 MILLCREEK/SHELBURE LN 3:30 PM

MILLCREEK/TORRENS PL 3:31 PM

KINGS RIVER/CHAPEL CREEK 3:32 PM

MLK RD/225 ANNIE RAINEY 3:33 PM

MLK / MCKENZIE 3:34 PM

970 MLK RD 3:35 PM

MLK RD/49 KINBA LN 3:36 PM

780 PARKERSVILLE RD 3:38 PM

909 PARKERSVILLE RD 3:39 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/ARCHER RD 3:40 PM

ARCHER/GENEY 3:41 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/30 MILES SIGN 3:43 PM

OCEAN HWY/DECKER 3:46 PM

PAWLEY'S PLACE APT 3:47 PM

37 DUNCAN/PARKERSVILLE 3:48 PM

CAPUS DUNCAN LN/GODFREY LN 3:49 PM

GODFREY/BERTHA 3:50 PM

COMMERCIAL RD/MONTESSORI SCHOOL 3:51 PM

BEN HORRY TR/PETIGRU DR 3:52 PM

PETIGRU/ LANCE 3:57 PM

WACACAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 508-0591 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - BENJAMIN MAZYCK 3821 KINGS RIVER 3:15 PM

THE TRADITION 3:20 PM

SANDY ISLAND RD/SANDY ISLAND LANDING 3:31 PM

152 CARR RD 3:35 PM

197 GEORGEVILLE RD 3:37 PM

TRACE DT/COCKLE SHELL CT 3:38 PM

PARKER DR/EUTAW LN 3:39 PM

CAYMAN LOOP 3:48 PM

ASHCROFTCR/LITCHFIELD APTS 3:52 PM

WALLYS LN/CROOKED OAK 4:00 PM

NATURE VIEW/CROOKED OAK 4:01PM

373 CROOKED OAK 4:02 PM

JAPONICA/CROOKED OAK 4:02 PM

CHARLES INGRAM/CROOKED OAK 4:04 PM

1009 HAWTHORN 4:05 PM

SPICE BUSH 4:06 PM

168 LINDEN CR 4:07 PM

490 LINDEN CIRCLE/ASPEN LP 4:08 PM

ASPEN/PETIGRU 4:10 PM

373 OLD CEDAR LP 4:11 PM

295 OLD CEDAR LP 4:13 PM

271 HAWTHORNE 4:15 PM

BRIDGES OF LITCHFIELD 4:17 PM

136 YALE/FORD RD 4:18 PM

HWY 17/ALGONQUIN (PAWLEYS PAVILION) 4:20 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



BUS # 507-0442 (TRAIN) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVE - WILHEMINA ADDISON WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

753 TEACH MY PEOPLE 2:46PM

PETIGRU/LANCE 2:47 PM

PETIGRU/BEN HORRY 2:48 PM

PETIGRU/GERTRUDE 2:51 PM

SHUTTLE WMS 2:55 PM

WHS 3:08 PM

WMS 3:13 PM

SALT MARSH 3:20 PM

167 MIDWAY 3:25 PM

OLD KINGS/DAPHNE 3:47 PM

WACC EAST /FRINGETREE 3:51 PM

JOURNEYS END 4:10PM

LINKS BROOKS/TIVERBEND 4:14 PM

COLLINS CREEK/STONINGTON 4:20 PM

1810 POND RD 4:29PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 508-0591 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER -BENJAMIN MAZYCK WIS 2:30 PM

HWY 17 MAGNOLIA PL 2:40 PM

857 PARKERVILLE RD 2:48 PM

WAVERLY RD/RUSSELL 2:49 PM

NEWMAN LOOP 2:53 PM

WAVERLY/ST CHRISTOPHER 2:54 PM

WES SHUTTLE 2:56 PM

WAVERLY/COCHRAN 2:59 PM

KINGS RIVER RD/BEAVER POND LP 3:00 PM

FIELDGATE CIR/PRESTON CT 3:02 PM

FIELDGATE CIR/COMMONS 3:04 PM

SHELBURNE LN/OLD BARGE DR 3:05 PM

HERON LN 3:07 PM

GREAT LAKES DR/ SHORE RUSH 3:09 PM

WACC/FIRETHORN 3:53 PM

SHORE RUSH/ENTRANCE 3:10 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



BUS # 507-2121 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE TIME

DRIVER - SHIRLEY SCOTT WES 2:35PM

WIS 2:50 PM

SALT MARSH COVE 2:52 PM

15 PARRISH RD 2:53 PM

197 PARRISH 2:54PM

136 YALE PL 2:56 PM

ALGOQUIN RD/HIWAY 17 3:00 PM

11675 HWY 17 S 3:06 PM

PROFESSIONAL LN/RYEGRASSLN 3:10 PM

8929 HWY 17 S 3:16 PM

HWY 17/SANDY KNOWE LN 3:21 PM

PAWLEYS PLANTATION 3:23 PM

53 SMALL LP 3:24 PM

HWY 17/PLAYER 3:25 PM

HIWAY 17/PAWLEYS ISLAND POINT 3:28 PM

10304 PICA 3:29 PM

BLOCKADE DR/SANDBAR LN 3:30 PM

BLOCKADE DR/PLAYER 3:32 PM

BLOCKADE/LEISURE 3:33 PM

320 MINNOW DR 3:34 PM

206 MINNOW DR 3:35 PM

201 N JACK RABBIT 3:36 PM

305 S CAUSEWAY 3:39 PM

77 SEXTANT PL 3:45 PM

SPYGLASS SAFE HARBOR 3:46 PM

141 MARSH OAKS 3:47 PM

241 MARSH OAKS 3:48 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



BUS # 508-0426 (BUTTLERFLY) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER - LEATHA MARTIN WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:21 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 3:00 PM

WAVERLY / COCHRAN 2:41 PM

ALL SAINT CHURCH 2:44 PM

PARTRIDGE LN/WAVERLY RD 2:45 PM

3308 KINGS RIVER RD 2:45 PM

ELKADOR / KINGS RIVER 2:46 PM

KNIGHT CIRCLE/KINGRIVER RD 2:47 PM

14 WASSAMSAW / KINGRIVER 2:48 PM

LITCHFIELF PLANTATION 2:49 PM

30 CRAB TRAP CT/ TRADITIONAL CLUB 2:54 PM

REUNION 2:58 PM

SALT MASH COVE/ HWY 17 N 3:10 PM

CHESTERFIELD 3:11 PM

503 SUNDIAL DR. SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3:14 PM

WELLFARGO BAND / 91 CHANNELL BLUFF AVE 3:16 PM

MIDWAY DR / HWY 17 3:22 PM

EUTAW LN/N LITCHFIELD 3:25 PM

476 LAKESHORE DR. NORTH LITCHFIELD 3:27 PM

COOKIESHELL/ NORTH LITCHFIELD 3:29 PM

7060 HWY 17 3:35 PM

5199  HWY 17 BUS 15:37

PENDERGRASS & FIRST 15:38

45 HWY 17 BUS 15:41

BELAIR HWY / 17 BUS 15:42

MARINER HWY / 17 BUS 15:43

637  WACHESAW RD / FOUNTAIN 3:45 PM

MURRELLS INLET / MACKLEN 3:46 PM

4502 MURRELLS INLET 3:47 PM

ORCHARD/ MURRELLS INLET 3:49 PM

4306  MURRELLS INLET RD 3:50 PM

3968 SPANNER WAY 3:52 PM

550 GREENBRIAR LN 3:54 PM

491 GREENBRIAR  LN 3:56 PM

3663 MURRELLS INLET RD 3:57 PM

WILCOX AVE 3:57 PM

BAKE AVE 3:58 PM

BLACKBERRY 3:59 PM

3740 MURRELLS INLET 4:00 PM

CREEL RATON HWY 17 4:02 PM

SILVER OATS/ HWY 17 BUS 4:03 PM

BUS. 17 / COLLEN 4:04 PM

EDEN AVE /HWY 17 BUS 4:04 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



15 FLAGPOINT LN/ FLO'S RESTURANT HWY 17 BUS 4:08 PM

HERATIGE GATE/ WILCOX 4:10 PM



BUS # 507-1455 (TENNIS SHOE) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL                     2:45 PM

                                                                     WILLBROOK / AVIAN                     3:07:PM

WILLOW BROOK BACK GATE / KINGS RIVER 

TRADITION

                    3:10 PM

HAWTHORNE/KINGS RIVER                      3:13 PM

3308 KINGS RIVER                      3:14 PM

BEAVER POND DR 3:15 PM

WATERSEDGE / KINGS RIVER 3:16 PM

PAWLEY'S RETREAT 3:17 PM

WHS 3:19 PM

S. PARTRIDGE LN / WAVERLY 3:26 PM

WACC. ELEM. SCHOOL 3:28 PM

WAVERLY/ST CHRISTOPHER 3:29 PM

WAVERLY PL/DICKINSON 3:31 PM

PETIGRU/GRATE AVE 3:32 PM

PETIGRU/INKWOOD CT 3:33 PM

PETIGRU/FERGUSON 3:34 PM

8929 OCEAN HWY 3:42 PM

SMALLS LP/HWY 17 3:37 PM

HWY 17/ EGRET RUN 3:45 PM

HWY 17/PLAYER 3:46 PM

CRANE DR/HWY 17 3:47 PM

120 ALSTON 3:43 PM

397 BLOCKADE 3:50 PM

320 MINNOW DR 3:49 PM

MINNOW DR/JACK RABBIT 3:53 PM

246 MARSH OAKS/DOVE PL 3:53 PM

139 VOYAGER 3:55 PM

25 SAFE HARBOT 3:56 PM

SAFE HARBOR/SPYGLASS LN 3:56 PM

RICHARDSON/WAVERLY 4:00 PM

140 WAVERLY DR 4:02 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 508-0434 (ICE CREAM) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

WES 2:35 PM

DRIVER - ALISKA BROWN WIS 2:55 PM

KINGS RIVER RD/WASSAMASSAW 2:45 PM

HWY 17/ MIDWAY 3:07 PM

GEORGIEVILLE/COLONIAL 3:11 PM

171 CARR ROAD 3:12 PM

SANDY ISLAND 3:17 PM

WILLBROOK/AVIAN 3:19 PM

TRADITION/CRABTREE 3:21 PM

CONFEDERATE 3:22 PM

78 BLACKGUM RD 3:24 PM

BLACKGUM RD/WISTIRAI 3:25 PM

ASHCRAFT CR/HIGH RIDGE LP 3:27PM

338 CROOKED OAK DR 3:28PM

1037 CROOKED OAK DR 3:29 PM

HAWTHORNE/SPICE BUSH 3:30 PM

WIS 3:30 PM

WMS 3:35 PM

KINGS RIVER /TRADITION BACK GATE 3:36 PM

KINGS RIVER/GREENBRIAR AVE 3:36 PM

490 LINDEN CIR 3:37PM

BUS # 503-7227 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP TIME

DRIVER -RUDOLPH BROWN WIS 3:30 PM

WMS 3:35 PM

KINGS RIVER RD/ GREENBRIAR AVE 3:36 PM

192 HALF MOON 3:38 PM

PINEHURST/ GARDEN HOMES 3:39 PM

BLUE STEM /63 3:42 PM

767 BLUE STEM DR/ POOL 3:41 PM

396 BRACE 3:43PM

841 KINGS RIVER 3:44 PM

TYSON/OAK HAMPTON 3:45PM

TYSON /SPRINGFIELD 3:46 PM

620 KINGS RIVER 3:47PM

146 GREENFIELD 3:48 PM

GREENFIELD/ BIRDFIELD 3:49 PM

WESTFIELD/ARCADIA 3:50 PM

ROSE HILL/BLACKWOOD TRAIL 3:51 PM

HAGLEY/ OTTER RUN 3:52PM

176 WESTON 3:53PM

OLD PLANTATION/ OLD WACCAMAW 3:54PM

CAMDEN/CALVERT 3:55PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 



CAMDEN/WICKHAM 3:56PM

ARCADIA PLANTATION 4:05 PM


